
LOT 8         IN OR 1555/232
EX R/W OR 986/1980
2009 HOMI DW/MH

WHITE LORETTA K
13200 US HWY 301
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

33-1N-24-2050-0008-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

03/12/2019 TWA 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
6

110,139
0

30,000
140,139
41,367
98,772

0
98,772

140,139
0

110,870

1555/0232 3/10/2008 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAUF CLIFFORD F III &

WHITE JERRY L & LOR

1403/1152 4/12/2006 WD U I 13 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAUF CLIFFORD F III &

WHITE JERRY L & LOR
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MH5119 CO ISSUED 0 09/18/2008

B21725 DEMOLITION 100 07/01/2008

M14033 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2008

P13391 OTHER 0 07/01/2008

MH972024 MH MOVE-ON 0 11/01/1997

HX Base Yr

13246 US HWY 301, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover N/A 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0820 02 1,984 133.4400 86.74 172,092 2008 2008 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

3 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 110,139

1,984 1,984 110,139

BAS=[YR=2008] W64 S31 E64 N31$.

BAS
2008

64

31

64

31

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0004 OR 192.00 240.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


